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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

1

X

X

71

79

NOIR ET OR DE MORTAGNE

31

30

1

01:41(AN)

01:24

82

82

3

67

12

27

13 27

14

LAURENT BENOIT
JEAN-PHILIPPE SANSFACON

27

55

71

77

10

58

76

77

78

79

82

83

ESTACADES MAURICIE

0

0 31

300

0

2

2

2

3

3

3

Samuel Boilard

Samuel Lessard

BANTAM

1

12

12

17

10

17

17

3

3

3

3

75

74

72

71

68

67

66

63

61

MAXIME DUBÉ

45

LHEQ VM

Danick Lemire

EDWARD HANDFIELD

ALEXIS ROSS

RAPHAEL ST-PIERRE

LÉO ST-MICHEL

BENJAMIN CHOUINARD

CÉDRIC PAGÉ

MAXIME CHARBONNEAU

JULIEN PONTBRIAND

DYLAN DESFORGES

14:58(AN)

11:28

04:37 71

77

St-Marc-des-Carrières, Chantal-Petitclerc

CHARLES GIGNAC

ESTEBAN GAUTHIER *

SIMON GAUL

CHARLES POUDRETTE

XAVIER TRUDEAU

LOIK MIVILLE

MATHIS DESGAGNES

CHARLES-ALEXANDRE BLAIS

JACOB LEFEBVRE

JOSHUA LAFLAMME

ANTOINE MICHAUD

70

WILLIAM LEMIRE

80

THOMAS MARCHAND

JACOB LAFONTAINE

25 mar 18

0

0

A25

A80

A47

0

3

1

2

3

3

2

0

0

25

21

18

17

14

13

12

08

02

06:36

13:47

14:40

80

70

45

4216Saint-Marc-des-Carrières

A48 

 A48

A52

A53

A44

A52

JUSTIN BEAUCHEMIN

LUDOVICK ABRAN

TRISTAN MONDOU

VINCENT DESCHÊNES

CHARLES JUNEAU

LUCAS BOISVERT

THOMAS MAGNY

OLIVIER DESCHÊNES

TRYSTAN-FÉLIX TREMBLAY

XAVIER BOUCHER
JASMIN DESCHENES

13:35:00

AAA R.

0

0

0

0

VINCENT FILION *

ÉTIENNE GÉLINAS

00:54

00:54

12:06

01:55

07:02

14:40

0

0

1

14:57:00

0

2

2

0

0




